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Name

744 responses

Sravani

Mounika

Indugula. Om Sri Lakshmi
Gunapu Vaishtnavi
M.Yaminisaraswathi
Mounika Telagamsetti
AnithaSri Palivela

Lahari angaraju
Gowthami

Kolli Navya Sree

Kukkala Likhita

Chebolu Himaja
Kumpatla Jaya Satya Durga
Nirosha

Nalla Keerthi Priya
Meghana

Yarrasani Vennela
Polinati Manjula
Yashaswini Divi

SIDDA YAMINI

Vara Sowmya

VATTAM OMMIKA SAI VALLI TEJASWINI
B.usha sree

B.Jyotshna

Reshmi /
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Peddinti Padmini

Mounika

Ch.Rishitha

M. Baby Soumi

Villa Veera Sai Satya pravallika
Dharani

G Deekshitha

Karlapudi Bhagya sree

Satya sri satti

Susmitha Tallapudi
T.jyotirmayee

Gollavilli Swathi

D. Archana

KOTI MARY

Garbhapu sonia

Manthina layasree

KUDIPUDI BHAVANA
VATTIKUTI GAYATHRI KRISHNA
Torlakonda Vyshnavi

K.Ratna Priya

POTNOORU MADHURI DEEKSHIT
PONTHAPALLI SRAVANTHI
Nandini Boyina

G Sai Keerthana

Veesam Harika

Niharika Kalamraju

P.Ashritha /
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K Jahnavi Mahalakshmi
Kruthi

L. bhumika
Mohinidevi Kadagala
Karakana Anusha
Vasupalli revathi
Nisha Paila

Gembali Kavya
Vidhathri

Sappa Himaja Sri
Lekkala Supriya
Kalluri Deepika

KB S ANJALI
N.Amitha Suji

Rapeti Nandini
Chennupati Chandini Priya
Lakshmi Priya
Sravya Mantha
Sirisha Vanamali
Haripriya Gude
Akshaya

Prasanthi Adidela
Sankhya Gudivada
Kadagala Bhargavi
Guggilapu Bharathi
Kasukurthi Harika

M.Bhagya sri /
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PEDIREDLA SRI VARSHA

MUMMANA PRATHYUSHA

Gudapati Tripura Sai Ramya

Najma bano

SURISETTI.LIKHITHA

Sampada Gondela

SK AYESHASIDDIQA

Vintha vigna venkata sai anjani

P.Rajeswari

Jetti pramitha sri

Ruksar Begum

Manthena Swetha sree

VANGIPURAPU SWATHI

G.yasasru

Kanakamahalakshmi

N Bhuvana kruthi

VUTLA MOUNIKA

M. M. L. Prasanna Chandra

GURUGUBELLI TANUJA

vinjamuri sathya naga lakshmi gireeshma

Maddu Bhargavi
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Branch

744 responses

H 16.4%

Year
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Roll Number

744 responses

322103211007
322103214038
21JG1A0502
20JG1A0517
322103210132
21JG1A0545
20JG1A1215
322103211031
20JG1A1250
20JG1A1241
20JG1A1201
22JG5A1205
21JG1A1228
322103211027
20JG1A1204
20JG1A1227
22JG5A1205
21jg1a1234
21JG1A1259
322103211052
20JG1A1243
20JG1A1206
22JG5A1207
20JG1A1256

20JG1A1257 /
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322103211003

322103211005

1259

322103211039

22jg5a1201

20JG1A1238

322103211050

20JGTA1233

20JG1A1211

20JG1A1222

20JG1A1249

322103211047

322103211048

322103211017

322103211009

20JG1A1226

322103211015

21jg5a1202

322103211055

322103211049

20JG1A1252

21JG1A1225

322103211057

322103211056

20JG1A1240

20JG1A1209

21JG5A1207
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20JG1A1219
21JG1A1238
20JG1A1224
20JG1A1237
22jg5a1204

20JG1A1218
22JG5A1203
21jg5a1206

21JG1A1240
20JG1A1210
21JGTA1211
20JG1A1248
20JGT1A1229
20jg1a1220

20JG1A1225
21jg1a1235

20JG1A1245
20JG1A1205
20JG1A1228
20JG1A1234
20JG1A1254
20JG1a1213
20JG1A1208
20jg1al1244

20JG1A1247
20JG1A1217

20JG1A1214 /
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20JG1A1223

20JG1A1236

20JG1A1242

21JG5A1203

20JGT1A1212

20JG1A1239

322103211045

322103211018

322103211044

20jg1a1260

21JG5A1204

20JG1A1216

20JGTA1246

20JG1A1235

322103211058

322103211054

322103211001

322103211034

322103211059

21JG1A1231

322103211019
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Contact Number

744 responses

8712165264
8886446009
8341213693
9381065147
9390320823
7780502298
8639896787
6301653257
8978594029
7849036522
9059685454
9063508913
7680914686
9866148217
7396585296
9346055632
9573679320
9110581916
9494784276
7780484158
9390431314
8639207926
8886349496
8985694920

9346818641 /
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8978002607
9000422816
7780391169
8639290767
8886195678
6303370726
6301870437
8897640465
9169845999
7981072508
9437863229
7569073029
7382046913
9666902672
9515070645
9505756650
8897099531
9515449467
7569144836
7793909565
6303944354
8688405759
8688799225
7981974328
7674808461
9014810507

7794826129 /
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9014886889
9588698496
7995149954
9392632618
9703040249
7288088108
8125872559
8688991992
7013474825
6281208491
7670978035
8555807641
9100153220
8919667348
7680894758
7386095799
8977227457
9640991896
8125253279
7330769444
7799853819
9704714033
9494666604
6303455374
9849355419
7013039363

8074242480 /
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6303819028

7330879239

9347751227

6309176016

8500020066

6302702456

7989108088

9133883337

7382434616

9398283514

91603 67186

7670929557

9160334311

9390194616

9390874967

8919277812

7995629287

9493195295

6303318897

7075819945

7032807877
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Email Id

744 responses

322103211007.rishitha@gvpcew.ac.in

achantanavyasaisri@gmail.com

21jg1a0536.harshita@gvpcew.ac.in

21jg1a0539.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1al1215.vaishtnavi@gvpcew.ac.in

yaminiyamini87088@gmail.com

20jg1a1250.mounika@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1al1241.anithasri@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1201.lahari@gvpcew.ac.in

GOWTHAMIROKKAM16@GMAIL.COM

21jgTal1228.navyasree@gvpcew.ac.in

likithakukkala955@gmail.com

20jg1a1204.himaja@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1227.durga@gvpcew.ac.in

Niroshamenda@gmail.com

21jg1a1234 keerthi@gvpcew.ac.in

meghanaroy13@gmail.com

yvennela9489@gmail.com

polinatimanjula@gmail.com

20jg1a1206.yashaswini@gvpcew.ac.in

22jg5a1207.yamini@gvpcew.ac.in

20jgTal1256.sowmya@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1257.tejaswini@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211003.ushasree@gvpcew.ac.in

Jyothsnaburidi@gmail.com
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reshmi.sai.vinnakota.2002@gmail.com

peddintisai8@gmail.com

mounikabathula178@gmail.com

20jg1a1238.soumi@gvpcew.ac.in

villapravallika57@gmail.com

20jg1a1233.dharani@gvpcew.ac.in

20JG1A1211.deekshitha@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1222.bhagya@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1al1249.satyasri@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211047.susmitha@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211048.jyotirmayee@gvpcew.ac.in

gollavilliswathi987@gmail.com

archanadarapul15@gmail.com

20jg1al1226.mary@gvpcew.ac.in

garbhapusony723@gmail.com

21jg5a1202.sree@gvpcew.ac.in

bhavanakudipudi32@gmail.com

322103211049.gayathri@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1252.vyshnavi@gvpcew.ac.in

ratnapriyakedarisetty@gmail.com

322103211057.madhuri@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211056.sravanthi@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1240.nandini@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1209.keerthana@gvpcew.ac.in

harika.veesam24@gmail.com

20jg1a1219.niharika@gvpcew.ac.in

ashrithapachigolla@gmail.com
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20jg1a1224.lakshmi@gvpcew.ac.in
kruthimodekurti2002@gmail.com
22jg5a1204.bhumika@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1218.mohinidevi@gvpcew.ac.in
anushakarakana2002@gmail.com
21jg5a1206.revathi@gvpcew.ac.in
nishapaila35@gmail.com
20jg1a1210.kavya@gvpcew.ac.in
V16620043@gmail.cok
20jg1a1248.himajasri@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1229.supriya@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1220.deepika@gvpcew.ac.in
anjalidkbs@gmail.com
amithasujinalli07@gmail.com
20jg1a1245.nandini@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1205.chandini@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1228.priya@gvpcew.ac.in
Sravyamantha10@gmail.com
vanamalisirisha27@gmail.com
20jg1a1213.haripriya@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1208.akshaya@gvpcew.ac.in
prasanthiadidela@gmail.com
20jg1a1247.sankhya@gvpcew.ac.in
20jg1a1217.bhargavi@gvpce.ac.in
guggilapubharathi03@gmail.com
20jg1a1223.harika@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1236.bhagyasri@gvpcew.ac.in /
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20jg1al242.varsha@gvpcew.ac.in

prathyushamummana@gmail.com

20jgTal212.ramya@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1239.najma@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211045.likhitha@gvpcew.ac.in

322103211018.sampada@gvpcew.ac.in

ayeshashaik.siddiga@gmail.com

anjanireddievintha1018@gmail.com

21jg5a1204.rajeswari@gvpcew.ac.in

Pramithas.jetti@gmail.com

20jg1al1246.ruksar@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1235.swetha@gvpcew.ac.in

v.swathi200528@gmail.com

gandiyasasri58@gmail.com

amulojukanaka@gmail.com

bhuvana58694@gmail.com

mounikavutla2728@gmail.com

magapumlpc@gmail.com

umatanuja57@gmail.com

20jg1a1258.gireeshma@gvpcew.ac.in

20jg1a1232.bhargavi@gvpcew.ac.in
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

744 responses

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

744 responses

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

744 responses

%

¢

@
%
S

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

IO copy

® 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-70t084%
@ 2-551069%
@ 1-30t0 54%
@ 0 —Below 30%

I8 copy

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

IO copy

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

744 responses

N

&

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

744 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

744 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

I8 copy

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

744 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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IO copy

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

744 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Notatall

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

744 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

I8 copy

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

744 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I_D Copy

744 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- I don't have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. I Copy

744 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

IO copy

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

744 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially

@ 1 -Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

N
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IO copy

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

744 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

A @ 0 Never

IO copy
The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
744 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1-Disagree
] @ 0 - Strongly disagree
IO copy

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

744 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 Notatall
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1-Disagree
- @ 0 - Strongly disagree

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

744 responses

I8 copy

744 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not atall

I8 copy

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

744 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

N
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The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very |_|:| Copy
good.

744 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

BN
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Give observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

744 responses

Nothing
Good
No

Nothing

No suggestions

NA

Good
None

No suggestions

Very good

good

Everything is good
nothing

no suggestions

Everything is fine

Everything is fine

Bring best companies for placement(basic hope for a student) and internally the skill
development is needed (includes all the training that has to be done in the college must be
done).
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Every thing is good

Everything is good

Kindly give more project and real time problem to solve.

Courses can be more research oriented.

New technology monthly updates can be given.

NOTHING

Nice

Nothing to give

Very good

Yes

Ntg

Overall good

N/A

Nil

Well teaching

No more suggestions

Well teach

Satisfactory

Nill

Teach extra skills like animation,graphic designing and clubs which include developing these
skills with competitions of such.

none

Nothing, everything is good

It's all good

They are already teaching well

The teachers need to explain the concepts of their own accords

It's good
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I hopes everything goes well . And extra guidance will be helpful out of the syllabus regarding
current technology.. etc

It's all okaie

More applications of todays life

To be improve

To focus on the interview point of view

Improve everything

Teaching with practicality and using examples

GOOD

The institute can provide internships to the students.

Using only projectors leads us very poor education

Some of the faculty use mainly projectors which lead some of us do not understand some of
the concepts.

We need more practical teaching than visual teaching. Internship opportunities should also
increase

Give more information about internships

Lateral entry students has so many doubts about in mathematics in 2nd year 2-1 semester,
please explain briefly for lateral entry students. lateral entry students has came from different
branches in diploma so that students has difficult to learn that branch subjects in btech

Need to use board instead of scrolling the slides

Overall Learning experience is good

| have observed a great dedication in teaching by my faculty

satisfactory

Good learning

Teacher's should be more friendly with students

I am very well satisfied with the teaching-learning process.

Its best for institution teachers to show more empathy to students

The lesson should be explained in practical way

Internal marks should be given perfectly without any partiality

Make teaching a two way interaction

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1a_ohalVtQNIMX9pgcyd82BIMTYn46ZMbNDEKgysjg2s/viewanalytics 28/31



12/21/23, 3:30 PM

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

It would be very good if all teachers give Proper notes/ppts

Give hands on practice type knowledge on problems

All are good

It is good to learn physical activities

The teaching staff is excellent.

Nothing to suggest

creative learning techniques like workshops, seminars technical debates should be
implemented.

I hope this teaching will continue

They encourage students well

To treat equally

Utilize the latest technologies.....

teachers are very good

Everything is good.

Institution provides good teaching

Nice teaching faculties

Interaction with students is important

Must change the point of view of engineering, have to realize that engineering is not just
limited to books, there's a lot beyond that. Additional encouragement has to be promoted in
extra curricular activities.

More interaction between students and teachers.

They can improve well

It's better to use text book in place of projector

Teachers should be more interactive with students, They should be more friendly like parents
then students will open up and have more ease to discuss their problems with them.

More examples needed

Communicate and interact with all the students and know how they are understanding..but not
only with some

Satisfied with faculty lectures
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Teachers can explain better with live examples

Provide opportunities for students to get a job and bring the companies to the college by
discussing with them and make some arrangements for the job opportunities for the 2024
passout batch
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